
 

                                    (PENNSYLVANIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                              D-CA-08 

 

TERÇA 03 DE MARÇO 2026 
Inicio 14:05. 

1 
$26,000 CLM 4UP 1650M  (8) 

APROX 14:05 D.D. EXATA& M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 B B BAD (L) 7/2 Hernandez 122 

2 ELUSIVE TARGET (L) 6/1 Hazlewood 117 

3 CODY PASS (L) 5/1 Ocasio 122 

4 AHSAD (L) 6/1 Adorno 122 

5 TRAFFIC MASTER (L) 20/1 Castillo 122 

6 AMEDEUS MUSIC (L) 6/1 Wolfsont 122 

7 NIXON JOY  (L) 9/2 Rangel 125 

8 WALDRIP (L) 4/1 Sanchez 122 
 

2 
$26,000 CLM 4UP 1300M(7) 

APROX 14:32 D.D. EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BRAVE BLEND (L) 2/1 Gonzalez 125 

2 MORETHANAFEELING (L) 4/1 Pennington 125 

3 SOUTHERN DREAM (L) 15/1 Rangel 120 

4 CAP STEAK ROBBERY (L) 8/1 Henry, Jr. 125 

5 KEEPING THE FAITH (L) 5/1 Haddock 125 

6 SOLO IN PARIS (L) 15/1 Rivera 120 

7 SAINT EPHREM (L) 5/2 Sanchez 125 
 

3 
$30,000 CLM 4UP 1400M  (6) 

APROX 14:59 D.D. EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 KALADIN (L) 2/1 Ramos 128 

2 SUNDAY SPIRIT (L) 3/1 Hernandez 128 

3 I FEELUCKY TONITE (L) 4/1 Haddock 125 

4 POGI (L) 9/2 Aguilar 125 

5 ALWAYS GAMBLING (L) 6/1 Ocasio 125 

6 BET N WIN (L) 6/1 Rodriguez 128 
 

4 
$26,000 FM CLM 4UP 1200M  (7) 

APROX 15:26 D.D. EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GOLDEN DANCER (L) 8/1 Bowman 125 

2 WHATTA WORLD (L) 5/2 Adorno 122 

3 MIKEY'S SONG (L) 15/1 Williams 120 

4 COCKTAIL HUMOR (L) 8/5 Sanchez 125 

5 LADY ANNABELLE (L) 6/1 Correa 122 

6 TELEPHONE LINE (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 122 

7 CRUISE MISSILE (L) 5/1 Hernandez 122 
 

5 
$28,000 FM CLM 4UP 1650M  (7) 

APROX 15:53 D.D. EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SYNERGISM (L) 7/2 Hazlewood 117 

2 WOW LUCKY (L) 6/1 Martinez 122 

3 ROWSIE EXPRESS (L) 9/2 Silvera 122 

4 WARRIOR'S RANSOM (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 122 

5 GAMESTONKS (L) 9/5 Sanchez 122 

6 BREEZY DANCE (L) 10/1 Hernandez 122 

7 MAVILUS (L) 5/1 Wolfsont 122 
 

6 
$19,000 MD CLM 4UP 1300M(7)   

APROX 16:20 D.D. EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 6/7/8 
PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TAP THE DEVIL (L) 9/2 Bowman 125 

2 PASTERO (L) 9/5 Haddock 125 

3 POP NEIGH (L) 15/1 Martinez 125 

4 ALPHADINI (L) 5/2 Torres 118 

5 GUNMAN JAYVO (L) 10/1 Williams 125 

6 GENTLEMAN DON (L) 12/1 Rivera 120 

7 CRAIGH NA DUN (L) 5/1 Henry, Jr. 125 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 
$21,000 FM CLM 4UP 1650M  (10)  

APROX 16:47 D.D. EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ANGEL MESA  20/1 Ocasio 122 

2 MISS JONES (L) 12/1 Martinez 122 

3 LU LU VATON (L) 12/1 Haddock 122 

4 SWEET MARIE (L) 4/1 Rodriguez 122 

5 CHA CHA CHUKKA (L) 5/2 Hazlewood 117 

6 MELODY'S KISS (L) 10/1 Torres 115 

7 REPAYNT (L) 20/1 Aguilar 122 

8 ELOPER (L) 12/1 Rivera 122 

9 SHINES MADELIN (L) 12/1 Rangel 122 

10 MOTOWN HONEY (L) 2/1 Sanchez 122 
 

8 
$50,000 ALW 4UP 1300M(9) 

APROX 17:14 D.D. EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

PICK FOUR 8/9/10/11 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LASSO (L) 6/1 Wolfsont 122 

2 NEIGH DUDE (L) 6/1 Hernandez 122 

3 WHISKEYROMEOSIERRA (L) 20/1 Rivera 117 

4 FRIDAY SURPRISE (L) 10/1 Williams 125 

5 GRAHMALAMADINGDONG (L) 15/1 Haddock 122 

6 CHANCE (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 122 

7 LUCKY DUDE (L) 3/1 Pennington 125 

8 TRUST ISSUES (L) 7/2 Hazlewood 117 

9 SMOKE WAGON (L) 9/2 Silvera 122 
 

9 
$75,000 STK 3YO 1700M  (8) 

APROX 17:41 D.D. EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 9/10/11 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LAW SCHOOL  2/1 Hazlewood 125 

2 IVY GIRL  5/1 Rodriguez 121 

3 OUR GOLDEN GATOR 3/1 Rodriguez 121 

4 RANTING AND RAVING  15/1 Silvera 118 

5 HALO HOTTIE  8/1 Pennington 121 

6 SPOONBILL  8/1 Aguilar 121 

7 COURAGE ON TAP  10/1 Ocasio 121 

8 SMART PHILLY  8/1 Rojas 118 
 

10 
$75,000 STK 3YO 1700M  (8)  

APROX 18:08 D.D. EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LUCKY LARRY  8/1 Ocasio 121 

2 SAM'S GLORY  15/1 Hazlewood 118 

3 PSALMIST  8/1 Silvera 118 

4 FREEDOM'S ECHO 4/1 Haddock 121 

5 N. Y. FINEST  8/1 --.-- 118 

6 STAR SWEEPER  5/1 Rodriguez 121 

7 HIGHER SENSE  9/2 Martinez 121 

8 RED ZONE RUNNER  2/1 Sanchez 121 
 

11 
$18,000 CLM 4UP 1400M  (10)  

APROX 18:35 EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LIBERTY RUNNER (L) 20/1 Henry, Jr. 122 

2 TOJO'S MOJO (L) 5/1 Hernandez 122 

3 LIBERTY STAR (L) 10/1 Silvera 122 

4 CANTARO (L) 15/1 Rivera 122 

5 SAL N LOUIE (L) 4/1 Vargas, Jr. 122 

6 GEEBERT (L) 15/1 Ocasio 122 

7 TIME TESTED (L) 15/1 Correa 122 

8 ROMANTIC GAMBLE (L) 8/1 Williams 122 

9 MISSION FIRST (L) 6/5 Adorno 122 

10 LITTLE LANCE (L) 8/1 Rivera 115 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

.(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

 

 

 


